Instructions for Use
Intra-Art® Coronary Artery Probe
This page is intentionally blank.
1
DESCRIPTION
The Genesee Intra Art Coronary Artery Probe is a
surgical instrument designed for use in cardiac
surgery. The device is used to probe and size the

Wrapped
instrument
135°C 3 min 16 min
Increasing the recommended sterilization
temperature or time may result in reduced device
life cycles. Do not use aromatic solvent-based
cleaners as disinfectant agents as these solvents
may damage the components of the probe.
5
ORDERING INFORMATION:
140 MM Length
Model
Number
Product Description
CPH-1.00 1.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.25 1.25 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.50 1.50 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.75 1.75 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.00 2.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.25 2.25 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.50 2.50 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.75 2.75 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-3.00 3.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1-3 Set of 9 each Coronary Artery Probes
191 MM Length
Model
Number
Product Description
CPH-1.00L 1.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.25L 1.25 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.50L 1.50 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1.75L 1.75 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.00L 2.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.25L 2.25 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.50L 2.50 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-2.75L 2.75 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-3.00L 3.00 mm Coronary Artery Probe
CPH-1-3L Set of 9 each Coronary Artery Probes
6
Surgical Instrument Limited Warranty
Genesee BioMedical’s Surgical Instruments,
hereinafter referred to as “Product” are subject to